
Southside Baseball 2018-2019 Schedule 
 

Spring Break March 11-15               **Parent Night                               ***Senior Night                           

Head Coach: Blake Vincent    Head JV Coach: Fidel Arrellano 
Blake.Vincent@southsideisd.org 

Assistant: Ruben Gonzales Assistant: David Flores                   

 

Superintendent: Mark E. Eads   School Phone: 210.882.1606 

Principal: Henry Yzaguirre   School Fax: 210.626.0921  

Athletic Director: Ricky Lock   Athletics Phone: 210.882.1618 

Facility Coordinator: Charles Vincent 

Athletic Secretary: Terry Collier 

Athletic Trainers: Erin Vincent & Josh Young  

Date Opponent Site Time 
Scrimmages/ Non-District Games 

Tuesday, February 5 Kennedy Scrimmage Kennedy 4:30pm/7pm 

Friday, February 8 Pleasanton Scrimmage Pleasanton 4:30pm/7pm 

Friday, February 15 Lanier Scrimmage 
Southside 4:30pm/7pm 

Saturday, February 16 Alumni Scrimmage 
Southside 1:00pm 

Friday, February 22 Veterans Memorial  
Southside (JV) 

Veterans Memorial  (V) 6pm/7pm 

Thursday, April 18 San Antonio Homeschool 
Southside (V) 7pm 

District Games 
Tuesday, February 19 SW Legacy Southside 4:30pm/7pm 

Tuesday, February 26 Southwest Southwest 4:30pm/7pm 

March 1-3 Open 
  Tuesday, March 5 Harlan Southside 4:30pm/7pm 

Friday, March 8 EP Winn Eagle Pass 4:30pm/7pm 

Tuesday, March 12 Somerset Southside 10:00am/12pm 

Friday, March 15 Floresville Floresville 4:30pm/7pm 

Tuesday, March 19 Open   

Friday, March 22 Uvalde Southside 4:30pm/7pm 

Tuesday, March 26 Medina Valley Medina Valley 4:30pm/7pm 

Friday, March 29 Southwest Legacy Southwest Legacy 4:30pm/7pm 

Tuesday, April 2 Southwest Southside 4:30pm/7pm 

Saturday, April 6 Harlan Harlan 10am/12pm 

Tuesday, April 9 EP Winn (Varsity only) Southside TBA 

Friday, April 12 Somerset Somerset 4:30pm/7pm 

Monday, April 15** Floresville Southside 4:30pm/7pm 

Tuesday, April 23 Uvalde Uvalde 4:30pm/7pm 

Friday, April 26*** Medina Valley Southside 4:30pm/7pm 


